Q a MAPLE AVENUE SCHEDULE

% CHRISTIAN CHURCH

9:00 am
BASIC - BluePrint For Life - Bruce Western, Room 101
BIBLE - Gospel of John Part 2 featuring Dr. Tony Evans-Jared Dunseth, Room 102
TOPICAL- Culture Shock - Study by Chip Ingram - Andrew Farwell, Room 103
YOUTH - “Not Yet “- D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

LOOKING AHEAD

Monday, February 13, Atrium, 6:00 - 7:00 pm
If you are new to MACC, call the office at 309.837.9318
or fill out a Connection Card to register.

ROADBLOCKS
TO JESUS

Saturday, February 18, 4:30 - 7:30 pm
Era of the Eagles
Dedication of the Industry School
Gymnasium as “Coach Coultas Court”

e  Chili and hot dogs served from
4 pm - 7:30 pm (or until gone)

Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website at
www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for announce- =
ment emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship Center. If m
you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet Donnie Case, our Senior 1
Minister, after the worship service.

THIS WEEK AT MACC

ﬁ e  Free will donation
e § § e  Silent Auction with tables closing at
Friday, February 17, Worship Center, 6:30 pm 6 pm, 7:30 pm, and 8 pm

Trinity Academy (former Industry School)
306 E. South St., Industry, IL 61440
309.731.4016
trinityeagles.org

Wednesday, February 22, Kids Konnection Area, 6:30 - 8:00 pm,
CPR and AED Training. This is NOT a CPR certification class, for
informational training only. Please register, by February 12 by calling
the Church Office at 309.837.9318, emailing to

office@macc.ws, or fill out a Connection Card. $3 per person.

Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm

Monday, February 6, Atrium, 6:30 to 8:00 pm

Worship 180
Tuesday, February 7, Classroom 101, 6:30 pm Education Hour 76
General Fund($10,676.43 needed weekly) $ 6,209.00
New Building Fund $ 745.00
Wednesday, February 8, Classroom 101, 9:00 - 11:00 am
. . Donnie C Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
WedneSdaYv Febri uary 8: 6:00-7:30 pm M?;: I[‘)eral?es ¢ Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Kim Limkeman Yoyth MEnistlerl DJ. Goblg djgoblg@macc.ws
Bruce Western Ch||drlen s M|p|ster Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Creative Media &
Communications Minister ~ Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
Maple Avenue Christian Church Building/Grounds Roger Smith rsmith@macc.ws

1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org

If you have an emergen-
cy after office hours (Mon
-Thu 8-4 pm) please call
MACC at 309.837.9318
and you will be redi-
rected to the on-call staff
or elder.

and look for our live
event each Sunday to take
notes on your device.

Download the Bible app
at www.youversion.com Subscribe to our YouTube channel u

Follow us on Instagram )| |

Follow us on Facebook L' _'J



